
ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. UANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O. BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 
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\ \ 

"""'VA h ~"j 

Date of Birth: }.' ~1 ' 

Address in 6 I'd I ~ ,,- Ct ,J) VN If'(U,", 
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Tk,t XoV' f) -,(?I 1" hp'cL 

Spouse Name: 
----------------~----------------------------------

Number of Atcompanying Relatives: ----------------
J Reeducation Time: Years Months Days 

r-/(!rr -"") 2//3. / ~ 

IV # 

VEWL # 

1-171 : ________ y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o~.~-~E~X==1~T~P~E~R~M=1~T~: ______ ~y~e~S~r~ ____ ~No . 

Special List # 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 
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, J 1,\1;1\, "," ,of, ,_ 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 
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H91 Dong Quan Trl 
Board of DIrectors 

kHUc MINH THO 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

NGUyeN OUVNH ciAo 
NGUyeN VAN GIOt 
NGuyeN XUAN LAN 
HlrPlOWMAN 

TI~AN 1(11,4 OUNG 
TRAN TH! PHUONG 

Ban ch,fp Hanh uS. 
Executive Board 

kHUC MINH THo' 

Pre~ldent 

NGUYEN OUYNH ciAo 
1 ~t VICe-President 

HIAN KIM OUNG 

2nd VICe President 

NGUYEN VAN COl 

Secretary General 

fRAN TH! PHuONG 

Depul:Y Secretary 

NGUyeN TH! HJ\NH 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doan 
AdvIsory 'CommIttee 

Hi{PlOWMAN 

NGUYEN XUAN tAN 

HQI GIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRf VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE; 703-560-0058 

Date .JUN 0 4 j1C~ 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: HUYNH VAN CHINH 

Date of Birth: 1931 

IV#: 088600 

VEWL # : 48597 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind snd prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Sincerely y 

(Mrs.) 

Enclosures. 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by RUYNH QUOC KHANH 

as shown in the attachments. 



H91 Dong Quan Tr/ 
Board of Directors 

kHUC MINH THO 

NCUYEN TH! HANH 

NGUYEN OUYNH ciAo 

NGUYEN VAN C,QI 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

TlIAN KIM DUNG 

TRAN TH! PHUONG 

Ban Chirp Hanh T.ll. 
Executive Board 

KHUC MINH THo' 

NCUYEN OUYNH ciAo 

Ht Vice-President 
TRAN KiM DUNG 

2nd Voce·President 
NCUYEN VAN cl6l 

Secretary Cener .11 

TRAN THI PHuONG 

Deoutv Secretary 
NGUYEN TH] HJ!NH 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doim 
Advisory Committee 

HrEPlOWMAN 

NGUyeN XUAN LAN 

"" , , "" I' '" 

HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRJ VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560·0058 

Date .JUN 0 4 i1C~ 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: HUYNH VAN CHINH 

Date of Birth: 1931 

IV#: 088600 

VEWL # : 48597 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LO!) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind a~d prompt atten­
tion regarding this case, 

Sincerely y 

(Mrs.) 

Enclosures. 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by RUYNH QUaC KHANH 

as shown in the attachments. 
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